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	Grant Number:

	Institution:

	P.I.:

	Outcomes
	MARC U*STAR 2590
	Current

	
	Progress Report 
	Reporting Period

	
	Non-Competing  Continuation
	2003-2004

	
	1998
	1999
	2000
	2001
	2002
	 

	Number of trainees slots awarded:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Number of trainees appointed:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Number of trainees graduating with B.S. or B.A.:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Number of trainees enrolled in Ph.D. programs:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Number of trainees enrolled in M.D./Ph.D. programs:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Number of trainees enrolled in M.D. programs:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Number of trainees enrolled in M.S. programs:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Number of trainees in post-baccalaureate  programs:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Number of trainees in other professional degree programs:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	Number of trainees in teaching positions:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Number of publications by MARC trainees:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


Sample Table 1
